
 

 

Parish of St. Gregory The Great 

447 Victoria Road South Ruislip  

Middlesex HA4 0EG 

Tel:  020 8845 2186 

MASS INTENTIONS FOR THE PERIOD 31ST JULY to 28TH AUGUST 2022 

PARISH TEAM  
Parish Priest:  Fr. Paulo Bagini                                                       pbagini@rcdow.org.uk 
Parish Administrator: Gillian Harrington                       gillianharrington@rcdow.org.uk 
Pastoral Assistant: Sr. Joanna Whooley                              joannawhooley@rcdow.org.uk 
Parish Office                                                                              ruislipsouth@rcdow.org.uk 
Parish Office Hours: Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Friday 8.30m-12.30pm  
The Parish Office is closed on Thursdays. 

Sunday 30th July   5.30 pm (Sat)  Derek McCutcheon (RIP) 
18th Sunday - Year C   10.00 am  Maureen Furlong (RIP 
Mass Book Page 117   12 noon  Fr. Tom Glackim (RIP) 
     6.00 pm  Betty O’Sullivan (Intentions) 
 

Monday 1st August   9.45 am  Morning Prayer 
St. Alphonsus Liguori   10.00 am  Kasia Zmuda (RIP) 
 

Tuesday 2nd August   9.45 am  Morning Prayer 
      10.00 am  Kate, Jim & Margaret Hopkins (RIP) 
     12 noon  Funeral - Katherine Stuart (RIP) 
 

Wednesday 3rd August  9.45 am  Morning Prayer 
     10.00 am  Sean Keane (RIP) 
 

Thursday 4th August   9.45 am  Morning Prayer 
St. John Vianney   10.00 am  Peter Masterson (RIP) 
 

Friday 5th August   9.45 am  Morning Prayer 
     10.00 am  Maggie Perera (RIP) 
 

Saturday 6th August   9.45 am  Morning Prayer 
The Transfiguration of the Lord 10.00 am  Breda Flynn (RIP) 
 

Sunday 7th August   5.30 pm (Sat)  Sean Keane (RIP) 
19th Sunday - Year C   10.00 am  Deceased Members of the Whooley Family (RIP) 
Mass Book Page 121   12 noon  Bob Miller (RIP) 
     6.00 pm  Russell Brooker (RIP)  
 

Monday 8th August   9.45 am  Morning Prayer 
St. Dominic     10.00 am  Alice Townsend (RIP) 
 

Tuesday 9th August   9.45 am  Morning Prayer 
St. Teresa Benedicta of the Cross  10.00 am  Maureen Furlong (RIP) 
 

Wednesday 10th August  9.45 am  Morning Prayer 
St. Lawrence    10.00 am  Clarence Pereira (RIP) 
 

Thursday 11th August  NO MASS HERE TODAY 
St. Clare    Church will remain closed.   
 

Friday 12th August   9.45 am  Morning Prayer 
     10.00 am  Hayley Knight (Get Well) 
 

Saturday 13th August   9.45 am  Morning Prayer 
     10.00 am  Maureen Furlong (RIP) 
 



 

 

Sunday 14th August    5.30 pm (Sat)  John O’Shea (RIP) 
The Assumption of the Blessed 10.00 am  Owen O’Sullivan (RIP)  
Virgin Mary - Year C   12 noon  Margaret Vesey (RIP) 
Mass Book Page 188   6.00 pm  Anne Kiely (Intentions) 
 

Monday 15th August   9.45 am  Morning Prayer 
     10.00 am   Christy Walsh (RIP)  
  

Tuesday 16th August   9.45 am  Morning Prayer 
      10.00 am  Maureen Furlong (RIP) 
 

Wednesday 17th August   9.45 am  Morning Prayer  
     10.00 am  Maureen Furlong (RIP)  
 

Thursday 18th August  NO MASS HERE TODAY  Church will remain closed.   
 

Friday 19th August   9.45 am  Morning Prayer 
     10.00 am  Ann Ticehurst (RIP) 
 

Saturday 20th August  9.45 am  Morning Prayer 
St. Bernard    10.00 am  Mary Hannon (RIP) 
 

Sunday 21st August   5.30 pm (Sat)  Hugh Ward (RIP) 
21st Sunday - Year C    10.00 am  Tommy O’Brien (RIP) 
Mass Book Page 127   12 noon  Maureen Furlong (RIP) 
     6.00 pm  Steve & Jackie Howell (Intentions) 
 

Monday 22nd August  9.45 am  Morning Prayer 
The Queenship of the Blessed  10.00 am  Paddy & Daniel O’Neill (RIP) 
Virgin Mary       
 

Tuesday 23rd August   9.45 am  Morning Prayer 
     10.00 am  Doris Moor (RIP) 
 

Wednesday 24th August   9.45 am  Morning Prayer 
     10.00 am  Edna Rozario (RIP) 
 

Thursday 25th August  NO MASS HERE TODAY  Church will remain closed.   
 

Friday 26th August   9.45 am  Morning Prayer 
     10.00 am  Hugh Ward (RIP) 
 

Saturday 27th August  9.45 am  Morning Prayer 
St. Monica    10.00 am  Marcilino Pocas (RIP) 
 

Sunday 28th August    5.30 pm (Sat)  Eugene O’Regan (RIP) 
22nd Sunday - Year C   10.00 am  Mary Burke (RIP) 
Mass Book Page 130   12 noon  John Rawlings & Betty Spencer (RIP) 
     6.00 pm  People of the Parish 
 

     Sanctuary Lamps     Our Lady’s Lamp 
Week Commencing 31st July -  Maria & Dominic (Intentions)   Sean Keane (RIP) 
Week Commencing 7th August - Private Intention of Thanksgiving  Hanna Mussi (RIP) 
Week Commencing 14th August -  Paddy & Kathleen O’Sullivan (RIP)  In Thanksgiving  
Week Commencing 21st August -  Maureen Molloy (RIP)    Gillian Burke (Intentions) 
 

PLEASE PRAY FOR THE SICK AND HOUSEBOUND:-       

Tony Johnson, Liam Warren, Micah McKennon, Mary Temple, Nicola Teune, Michael Clough, Bridget Finch, Angie 
Webster, Mary Wallace, Kevin Ryan, Theresa Brent, Anne-Marie Henry, Barbara Hayes, Breda O’Sullivan, Nora Demel-
lo, Ron Crann, John McEvoy, Donna White, Peggy McNicholas, Gillian Burke, Alan Downes, John Higgins, Maxi 
Giambrone, David Cullen, Mary O’Regan, Nollaig Donegan, Kamini Mahida, Salvatore Giambrone, Francis Thone, 
Gary Sheppard, John McCarthy, John Keane, George Alden, baby Wilf, Joseph Jackson, Kitty Kiely, Isabella Czerniajew, 
Bernie Killeen, Doreen Sullivan, Audrey Farrell, Christine Tiernan, Philip Rodgers, Fr. Duncan Adamson, John & Phil 
Boyne.                                                                                                                                                               (Please tell us when people can be taken off this list). 


